THE FAMILY FLYER

TEEN TOWN

Located in family camping

Look for the big purple tent in Family Camping
Offering everything from fun games, artist led workshops, field trips and so much more

KID’S ZONE

Located on the main field across the road from family camping

Look for the giant dragon & follow the magical bubbles to find a big purple fortress for families
to relax, play, create & nourish their minds bodies & souls!

PLEASE STOP BY WITH YOUR KIDDOS TO
REGISTER THEM AT EITHER LOCATION ©)



Enjoy the wonderful & unique art of storytelling from the famous Papa Joe!

Make your our drum
Whip up a magical wand
Customize your very own fairy wings
Create a beautiful one of a kind flower crown

Visit & Sign up for Festiquest
Trips to the pond to cool off on hot days
Check out The Create & Chill Lounge for an awesome art experience
Nightly trips to watch the fire benders perform after Sunset
Choose your own adventure game ~ TBD or Nature Walk
Split open and melt body paint & design - TBD J]
Glassblowing With Mike ~ TBD JJ
Resin Pouring with Sandra ~ TBD JJ

Magical Bubbles
Costume Closet
Little Library
Musical instruments
Jumbo Checkers
Croquet
Chess
Corn Hole
Hula Hoops & Frisbees
Mini Ball Pit
Toddler Play Area
Stamp & Sticker Station
Find your flow - learn about staff, juggling, poi & so much more!
Face & Body Painting or TBD ~ Temp Tattoos



Open House from 12 - 8 with Cheese, Crackers,
Cookies & Fruit, Seltzers & Iced Tea )

() Teen Town  Kid’s Zone

10:00 am Field Trip
11:00 am Story Time with Papa Joe
12:00 pm Lunch Pasta Salad
1:00 pm Pictionary Field Trip
2:00 pm

3:00 pm Pottery Field Trip
4:00 pm

4:30 pm MindFlex Field Trip
5:00 pm

6:00 pm Dinner Taco Bar
7:00 pm Resin Pour with Sandra Field Trip
8:00 pm Glass Blowing or S'mores Field Trip
9:00 pm Blanket Fort Competition Blanket Fort Competition

1 0:00 pm Goodnight! Goodnight!



0)
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

Teen Town

Lunch
Outdoor Games
Field Trip

MindFlex
Flow Workshop
Character Dinner
Resin Pour with Sandra

Glass Blowing or Ghost Stories

Goodnight!

Kid’s Zone

Field Trip
Story Time with Papa Joe
Grilled Banana Bar
Field Trip
Parachute Games
Field Trip
Ants on a log

Field Trip
Beans & Franks
Field Trip

Field Trip

Goodnight!



)
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

Teen Town

Field Trip

Fruit Social & Potluck

“How lucky am I to
have something
that makes saying
goodbye so hard.”

Winnie the Pooh

Kid’s Zone

Field Trip

Story Time with Papa Joe

Fruit Social & Potluck

Goodbye for now!



