THE FAMILY FLYER

TEEN TOWN

Located in family camping

Look for the big purple tent in Family Camping Offering everything from fun games, artist led workshops, field trips and so much more

KID'S ZONE

Located on the main field across the road from family camping

Look for the giant dragon & follow the magical bubbles to find a big purple fortress for families to relax, play, create & nourish their minds bodies & souls!



PLEASE STOP BY WITH YOUR KIDDOS TO REGISTER THEM AT EITHER LOCATION 🚿

ACTIVITIES

Story Time with Papa Joe

Enjoy the wonderful & unique art of storytelling from the famous Papa Joe!

Take & Make Craft

Make your our drum Whip up a magical wand Customize your very own fairy wings Create a beautiful one of a kind flower crown

Field Trips & Activities

Visit & Sign up for Festiquest Trips to the pond to cool off on hot days Check out The Create & Chill Lounge for an awesome art experience Nightly trips to watch the fire benders perform after Sunset Choose your own adventure game ~ TBD or Nature Walk Split open and melt body paint & design – TBD JJ Glassblowing With Mike ~ TBD JJ Resin Pouring with Sandra ~ TBD JJ

Everyday Play

Magical Bubbles Costume Closet Little Library Musical instruments Jumbo Checkers Croquet Chess Corn Hole Hula Hoops & Frisbees Mini Ball Pit Toddler Play Area Stamp & Sticker Station Find your flow – learn about staff, juggling, poi & so much more! Face & Body Painting or TBD ~ Temp Tattoos

Thursday

Open House from 12 - 8 with Cheese, Crackers, Cookies & Fruit, Seltzers & Iced Tea ®

Friday

	Teen Town	Kid's Zone
10:00 am		Field Trip
11:00 am		Story Time with Papa Joe
12:00 pm	Lunch	Pasta Salad
1:00 pm	Pictionary	Field Trip
2:00 pm		
3:00 pm	Pottery	Field Trip
4:00 pm		
4:30 pm	MindFlex	Field Trip
5:00 pm		
6:00 pm	Dinner	Taco Bar
7:00 pm	Resin Pour with Sandra	Field Trip
8:00 pm	Glass Blowing or S'mores	Field Trip
9:00 pm	Blanket Fort Competition	Blanket Fort Competition
10:00 pm	Goodnight!	Goodnight!



	Teen Town	Kid's Zone
10:00 am		Field Trip
11:00 am		Story Time with Papa Joe
12:00 pm	Lunch	Grilled Banana Bar
1:00 pm	Outdoor Games	Field Trip
2:00 pm	Field Trip	Parachute Games
3:00 pm	MindFlex	Field Trip
4:00 pm		Ants on a log
4:30 pm	Flow Workshop	Field Trip
5:00 pm		
6:00 pm	Character Dinner	Beans & Franks
7:00 pm	Resin Pour with Sandra	Field Trip
8:00 pm	Glass Blowing or Ghost Stories	Field Trip
9:00 pm		
10:00 pm	Goodnight!	Goodnight!



	Teen Town	Kid's Zone
10:00 am		Field Trip
10:30 am		
11:00 am	Field Trip	Story Time with Papa Joe
12:00 pm	Fruit Social & Potluck	Fruit Social & Potluck
1:00 pm		
2:00 pm		
3:00 pm		
4:00 pm		Goodbye for now!



"How lucky am I to have something that makes saying goodbye so hard."

Winnie the Pooh